LINOS G374400000
22.4mm Polarization Film VIS

2l ARTISAN

‘ TECHNOLOGY GROUP
$250-00 '

In Stock Your definitive source
Qty Available: 1 for quality pre-owned

Used and in Excellent Condition i
equipment.
Open Web Page

https://www.artisantg.com/99264-1 Artisan Technology Group
(217) 352-9330 | salesaartisantgLom | artisantg.com

Alltrademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.

» Critical and expedited services « We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
«» In stock / Ready-to-ship « Full-service, independent repair center
Artisan Scientific Corporation dba Artisan Technology Group is not an affiliate, representative, or authorized distributor for any manufacturer listed herein.


https://www.artisantg.com/99264-1/Qioptiq-G374400000?pdf=99264-1
https://www.artisantg.com/99264-1?pdf=99264-1

Lens mounts for diameter 3 mm - 31.5 mm

Part No.

G050423000

G050425000

G050426000

G050428000

G050430000

G050432000

G050433000

G063651000

G063653000

G063658000

G063661000

G063663000

G063668000

G063671000

Optic
Size
(mm)

a3

@5

@6

@8

@10

@12.5

@12.7

222.4

218

218

@19

225.4

@31.5

022.4

Mounting
Inner
Diameter
(mm)

M13.5x0.5

M13.5x0.5

M13.5x0.5

M13.5x0.5

M13.5x0.5

M13.5x0.5

M13.5x0.5

M23.2x0.75

M22x0.5

M22x0.5

M22x0.5

M28x0.5

M32.5x0.75

M23.2x0.75

Length
(mm)

10

10

10

10

12

16

18.5

Optic Edge
Thickness
(mm)

0.5-3.4

0.8-3.4

0.8-3.4

0.8-3.4

1.1-3.4

1.1-5.9

1.1-5.9

1-6

1-4

3-6

1-4

1.5-9

Clear
aperture
(mm)

2.5

21.4

24

30

21.4

Mounting
Outer
Diameter
(mm)

25

25

25

25

30

35

25

Edge
Thickness
(mm)

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

1.5

3.5

Material /
Finishing

Black
Anodized
Aluminum

Black
Anodized
Aluminum

Black
Anodized
Aluminum

Black
Anodized
Aluminum

Black
Anodized
Aluminum

Black
Anodized
Aluminum

Black
Anodized
Aluminum

Black
Anodized
Aluminum

Black
Anodized
Aluminum

Black
Anodized
Aluminum

Black
Anodized
Aluminum

Black
Anodized
Aluminum

Black
Anodized
Aluminum

Black
Anodized
Aluminum

Weight
(kg)

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.003

0.005

0.009

0.005

A
&

Packaging

Laminated

Laminated

Laminated

Laminated

Laminated

Laminated

Laminated

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box



Artisan Technology Group is an independent supplier of quality pre-owned equipment

Gold-standard solutions We buy equipment Learn more!

Extend the life of your critical industrial, Planning to,upgrade your/current Visit us at artisantg.com for more info
commercial, and military systems with our equipment? Have/surplus equipment taking on price quotes, drivers, technical

superior service and support. up’shelf'space? Well give'it a new home. specifications, manuals, and documentation.

Artisan Scientific Corporation dba Artisan Technology Group is not an affiliate, represéntative, or authorized distributor for any manufacturer listed herein.

(217) 352-9330 | sales@artisantg.com | artisantg.com TECHNOLOGY GROUP

We’re here to make your life easier. How can we help you today? Vl ARTISAN




