LINOS G374400000 22.4mm Polarization Film VIS



\$250.00

In Stock **Qtv Available: 1 Used and in Excellent Condition**

Open Web Page

https://www.artisantg.com/99264-1

All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.

- Critical and expedited services
- In stock / Ready-to-ship

- · We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
- · Full-service, independent repair center



Your definitive source for quality pre-owned equipment.

Artisan Technology Group

(217) 352-9330 | sales@artisantg.com | artisantg.com

Artisan Scientific Corporation dba Artisan Technology Group is not an affiliate, representative, or authorized distributor for any manufacturer listed herein.

Lens mounts for diameter 3 mm - 31.5 mm

Part No.	Optic Size (mm)	Mounting Inner Diameter (mm)	Length (mm)	Optic Edge Thickness (mm)	Clear aperture (mm)	Mounting Outer Diameter (mm)	Edge Thickness (mm)	Material / Finishing	Weight (kg)	Packaging
G050423000	Ø3	M13.5x0.5	8	0.5-3.4	2.5	16	0.5	Black Anodized Aluminum	0.002	Laminated
G050425000	Ø5	M13.5x0.5	8	0.8-3.4	4	16	0.5	Black Anodized Aluminum	0.002	Laminated
G050426000	Ø6	M13.5x0.5	8	0.8-3.4	5	16	0.5	Black Anodized Aluminum	0.002	Laminated
G050428000	Ø8	M13.5x0.5	8	0.8-3.4	7	16	0.5	Black Anodized Aluminum	0.002	Laminated
G050430000	Ø10	M13.5x0.5	8	1.1-3.4	9	16	0.5	Black Anodized Aluminum	0.002	Laminated
G050432000	Ø12.5	M13.5x0.5	8	1.1-5.9	11.5	16	0.5	Black Anodized Aluminum	0.002	Laminated
G050433000	Ø12.7	M13.5x0.5	8	1.1-5.9	11.5	16	0.5	Black Anodized Aluminum	0.002	Laminated
G063651000	Ø22.4	M23.2x0.75	10	1-6	21.4	25	1	Black Anodized Aluminum	0.003	Вох
G063653000	Ø18	M22x0.5	10	1-4	17	25	1	Black Anodized Aluminum	0.003	Вох
G063658000	Ø18	M22x0.5	10	3-6	17	25	1	Black Anodized Aluminum	0.003	Вох
G063661000	Ø19	M22x0.5	10	1-4	17	25	1	Black Anodized Aluminum	0.003	Вох
G063663000	Ø25.4	M28x0.5	12	1.5-9	24	30	1.5	Black Anodized Aluminum	0.005	Вох
G063668000	Ø31.5	M32.5x0.75	16	1-10	30	35	3.5	Black Anodized Aluminum	0.009	Box
G063671000	Ø22.4	M23.2x0.75	18.5	1-15	21.4	25	1	Black Anodized Aluminum	0.005	Вох

Back to Product

Artisan Technology Group is an independent supplier of quality pre-owned equipment

Gold-standard solutions

Extend the life of your critical industrial, commercial, and military systems with our superior service and support.

We buy equipment

Planning to upgrade your current equipment? Have surplus equipment taking up shelf space? We'll give it a new home.

Learn more!

Visit us at artisantg.com for more info on price quotes, drivers, technical specifications, manuals, and documentation.

Artisan Scientific Corporation dba Artisan Technology Group is not an affiliate, representative, or authorized distributor for any manufacturer listed herein.

We're here to make your life easier. How can we help you today? (217) 352-9330 | sales@artisantg.com | artisantg.com

